May 22 2024 (16:46) India Rail Info 1

Barddhaman - Hatia MEMU Express (UnReserved)/13503 - Exp - ER
BHN/Bhuli to HTE/Hatia
6h 35m - 181 km - 22 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BWN |Barddhaman Junction 06:45 6 |1 0 54 |36 |[ER
2 TIT Talit 06:53 06:54 im (0 |1 7 71 |37 |ER
3 KAN  |Khana Junction 06:59 07:00 Tm |0 |1 13 86 (39 |ER
4 |GLI Galsi 07:07 07:08 m |0 |1 23 |76 |49 |ER
5 |PA Paraj 07:13 07:14 im |0 |1 29 |82 (49 |ER
6 MNAE |Mankar 07:20 07:21 Tm |0 |1 38 |77 |64 |ER
7 |PAN  |Panagarh 07:29 07:30 Tm (0 |1 48 |74 |32 |ER
8 |RBH |Rajbandh 07:36 07:37 m |0 |1 55 |84 |70 |ER
9 |DGR |Durgapur 07:43 07:45 2m |0 |1 64 |38 |73 |ER
10 |DCOP g/urgtapur Coke Oven 07:49 07:50 Tm 1 66 |74 |76 |ER
an
11 |OYR |Waria 07:55 07:56 im [0 |1 72 |55 |78 |ER
12 |UDL |Andal Junction 08:05 08:07 2m 1 81 41 ER
13 [BQT |Bakhtarnagar 08:11 08:12 m 1 83 |52 (86 |ER
14 |RNG |RaniGanj 08:17 08:18 im [0 |1 88 |60 (100 (ER
15 |KPK  |Kalipahari 08:31 08:32 Tm |0 |1 101 |24 |101 |ER
16 |ASN  |Asansol Junction 08:45 08:53 8m |0 |1 106 (51 |[106 |ER
17 |BCQ |Barachak jJunction 08:59 09:00 Tm |0 |1 111 |45 (137 |ER
18 |STN  |Sitarampur Junction 09:05 09:06 Tm (0 |1 115 |62 ER
19 |ULT  |Kulti 09:11 09:12 im |0 |1 120 |48 ER
20 |BRR |Barakar 09:16 09:17 im [0 |1 123 [38 |126 |ER
21 |KMME |Kumardubi 09:21 09:22 Tm (0 |1 126 |70 |131 |ER
22 |MMU |(Mugma 09:26 09:27 Tm (0 |1 130 |65 |129 |ER
23 |TNW |Thapar Nagar 09:32 09:33 Tm (0 |1 136 |51 |144 |ER
24 |KAO |Kalubathan 09:38 09:39 Tm (0 |1 140 |21 |150 |[ER
25 |CAM |Chhota Ambana 10:05 10:06 im |0 |1 149 (18 |194 |ER
26 |PKA Pradhankhunta Junction |10:25 10:26 Tm |0 |1 155 |54 ECR
27 |DOKM |Dokra Halt 10:31 10:32 im |0 |1 160 (28 |215 |ECR
28 |DHN |Dhanbad junction 10:42 10:47 5m [0 |1 164 |33 |232 |ECR
29 |BHN (Bhuli 10:54 10:55 im [0 |1 168 |46 |230 [ECR
30 |TET |[Tetulmari 11:02 11:03 Tm (0 |1 173 |50 |226 |ECR
31 [NPJE |Nichitpur 11:10 11:11 im (0 |1 179 |53 |224 |ECR
32 [MRQ [Matari 11:17 11:18 im [0 |1 185 |26 |245 |ECR
33 [GMO |NSCB Junction Gomoh 11:40 12:00 20m |4 |1 194 (51 |[235 |ECR
34 |TELO |[Telo 12:11 12:12 im (0 |1 203 |24 |227 |ECR
35 [CRP |Chandrapura Junction 12:31 12:33 2m (0 |1 211 |18 |227 |ECR
36 |RIB Rajabera Block Hut 12:47 12:48 Tm (0 |1 215 |46 [193 |ECR
37 |TKB |Tupkadih 12:54 12:55 im (0 |1 220 |39 |233 |SER
38 |BKSC [Bokaro Steel City 13:05 13:10 5m |0 |1 226 |51 |241 |SER
39 |RDF [Radhagaon 13:18 13:19 Tm (0 |1 233 |60 |247 |SER
40 |PNW [Pundag 13:29 13:30 Tm (0 |1 243 |18 |291 |SER
41 |KSX Kotshila Junction 14:09 14:10 Tm |0 |1 255 |54 |255 [SER
42 |JAA Jhalida 14:23 14:24 Tm (0 |1 266 |30 |290 |SER
43 |THO |Tulin 14:39 14:40 im (0 |1 274 |31 |266 |SER
44 |MURIL [MuriJjunction 14:50 14:55 5m |0 |1 279 |43 |251 |SER
45 |SLF Silli 15:04 15:05 im |0 |1 286 |53 (269 |SER
46 |KITA |Kita 15:14 15:15 im (0 |1 294 |49 |318 |SER
47 |GATD |Gautamdhara 15:34 15:35 im [0 |1 309 |63 |455 |SER
48 |GAG |Gangaghat 15:49 15:50 Tm (0 |1 324 |28 SER
49 |TIS Tatisilwai Junction 16:07 16:08 im (0 |1 332 |54 SER
50 |NKM |Namkom 16:15 16:16 im [0 |1 338 |18 |617 |SER

May 22 2024 (16:46) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



May 22 2024 (16:46) India Rail Info 2

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
51 |RNC |RanchiJunction 16:30 16:35 5m [0 |1 342 |8 629 |SER
52 |HTE |Hatia 17:30 0 |1 349 |- 650 |SER

May 22 2024 (16:46) https://indiarailinfo.com 2



